RINRAEST

Quick Reference

Schedule—Domestic

effective December 22, 1971

We Are Flying

EUREKA/ARCATA
TO  SAN FRANCISCO

FROM SAN FRANCISCO

LAS VEGAS

TO PHOENIX
FROM .PHOENIX
T0 RENO

FROM RENO

PHOENIX

TO LAS VEGAS
FROM LLAS VEGAS

TO RENO

FROM RENO

T0 SALT LAKE CITY

FROM SALT LAKE CITY

Fit.

Class Stps, Acft

For Reservations Phone 839-1555

Freq. Dpt. Arr.
DAILY  1050A 1146A
DAILY 625P  718P
DAILY 930A 1023A
DAILY 500  S54p

915 S
819 S

912 S
816 S

0

0
0
0

JET
JET

JET
JET

For Reservations Phone 736-2955

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

140P
825p

1030A
515P
1050A
535P

1215P
700P

327P
1013P

1018A
504P

11524
636P

114P
758P

853
859

800
868
800
868

853
859
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For Reservations Phone 273

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

1030A
515P

140P
825P
1030A
515p

1215p
700P

T40A
605P

930A
800P

1018A
504P

327P
1013P

1152A
636P

327P
1013P

857A
T722P

1044A
91upP

800
868

853
859

800
868

853
859

772
878

871
777
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JET
JET
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JET
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JET
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JET



Flt.
Freq. Dpt. Arr. Class Stps Acft

RENO For Reservations Phone 329-4661
To LAS VEGAS DAILY 1215P 114P 853 K 0 JET
DAILY 700P 758P 8%9 K 0 JET
FROM LAS VEGAS DAILY 1050A 1152A 800 K 0 JET
DAILY 535P 636P 868 K 0 JET
T0 PHOENIX DAILY 1215pP 327P 853 s 1 JET
DAILY 700P 1013P 859 S 1 JET
FROM PHOENIX DAILY 1030A 1152A 800 S 1 JET
DAILY 515P 636P 868 S 1 JET
SALT LAKE CITY For Reservations Phone 521-6161
T0 PHOENIX DAILY 930A 1044A 871 S 0 JET
DAILY 800P 914P 777 S 0 JET
FROM PHOENIX DAILY T40A 857A 772 S 0 JET
DAILY 6059 722P 878 S 0 JET
SAN FRANCISCO For Reservations Phone 761-1000
T0 EUREKA/ARCATA DAILY 930A 1023A 912 S 0 JET
DAILY 500P S54P 816 S 0 JET
FROM EUREKA/ARCATA DAILY 1050A 1146A 915 § 0 JET
DAILY 625P 718P 819 S 0 JET

CLASS OF SERVICE:
S-Standard Class  K-Jet Commuter Class

TYPE OF AIRCRAFT:
JET-Douglas DC-9

TIMES:
A-am P-pm



